
INDUSTRIES SERVED

Coal (Surface/Underground) 

Hard Rock (Gold, Copper, 

Platinum, Iron Ore, etc)

Ports

Load Out Facilities

Salt

Steel

Chemical

Fertilizer

Sugar

Sand & Gravel

Aggregate

Crushed Stone

Mobile Crushing

Preparation Plants

Cement

Grain

BENEFITS

FEATURES

Belle Skirt Clamp

Ensures a consistent seal
No grooving or top cover belt damage
Uses skirt rubber 150 mm wide and from 8 – 19 mm thick
Heavy duty components

Quick adjustment
All maintenance can be done from side of conveyor
Bar can be tack welded in place, making the unit one piece
No hassle installation
1.2 m segments can be combined for a skirting system of any length

ORDERING INFORMATION

Item
Code

Ordering 
Number

BBSC-2000

BBSC-TP

BBSC-CP

BBSC-2000CB

BBSC2000-MC

310001

310002

310003

310004

310005

2mtr Skirt Assembly 

Toggle Pin

Clamp Plate

2 mtr Clamp Bar

2 mtr Mounting Channel

Description Wgt
(kgs)

Each Assembly consists of 1 x Mounting Channel, 1 x Clamp Bar, and 4 x Clamp Plates and Toggle Pins.
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1

1

5

3

ABN 12 137 362 497

CONTACT US

Mail:  PO Box 403 Ingleburn NSW 1890
Address: 7 Phiney Place Ingleburn NSW 2565

Phone:  
Email: 

+ 61 2 9618 9400 
info@bbcp.com.au 

www.bbcp.com.au 
www.facebook.com/BBConveyorProducts




