



conveyor products

INDUSTRIES SERVED

Coal (Surface/Underground)

Hard Rock (Gold, Copper,

Platinum, Iron Ore, etc)

Ports

Load Out Facilities

Salt

Steel

Chemical

Fertilizer

Sugar

Sand & Gravel

Aggregate

Crushed Stone

Mobile Crushing

Preparation Plants

Cement

Grain

CONTACT US

PO Box 403 Ingleburn NSW 1890 Address: 7 Phiney Place Ingleburn NSW 2565

Phone: Email:

+ 61 2 9618 9400 info@bbcp.com.au



www.bbcp.com.au www.facebook.com/BBConveyorProducts

ABN 12 137 362 497

Belle Skirt Clamp



BENEFITS

- · Ensures a consistent seal
- No grooving or top cover belt damage
- Uses skirt rubber 150 mm wide and from 8 19 mm thick
- Heavy duty components

FEATURES

- · Quick adjustment
- · All maintenance can be done from side of conveyor
- Bar can be tack welded in place, making the unit one piece
- No hassle installation
- 1.2 m segments can be combined for a skirting system of any length

ORDERING INFORMATION

Item Code	Ordering Number	Description	Wgt (kgs)
310001	BBSC-2000	2mtr Skirt Assembly	17
310002	BBSC-TP	Toggle Pin	1
310003	BBSC-CP	Clamp Plate	1
310004	BBSC-2000CB	2 mtr Clamp Bar	5
310005	BBSC2000-MC	2 mtr Mounting Channel	3

Each Assembly consists of 1 x Mounting Channel, 1 x Clamp Bar, and 4 x Clamp Plates and Toggle Pins.